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NOTICE OF RESULT OF ELECTION 
 

 
 

ELECTION COMMITTEE SUBSECTOR ORDINARY ELECTION 
HOTEL SUBSECTOR 

 
1. 2011 12 11 — 

The following is a statement of the result of the above election held on 11 December 2011— 
 

 
Candidate Number 

 
Name of Candidate 

Number of Votes
Given to the Candidate

1  LI NING 52
2  LU LINCOLN 51
3  LO YUK SUI 36
4  LUI CHE WOO 56
5  CHAN WAI SHING 48
6  LUI WAI YU PADDY 55
7  CHOW WAI KAM (RAYMOND) 50
8  YIM NICHOLAS KWOK MING 54
9  YUEN YU MING 53
10  LUK CHAU KWONG ERIC 54
11 HIRST ANDREW RICHARD RUSHWORTH 47
12  CHAN TIN YAU KEVEN 58
13 HARILELA GOBIND NAROOMAL GARY 49
14  CHENG KAI MAN WILLIAM 12
15  YEUNG BIK YIU BELINDA 47
16  YEUNG SIU TUNG TONY 47
17  LEE YUK FONG DOREEN 52
18  NG KAM HUNG 52
19  WU THOMAS JEFFERSON 52

 
2. — 

It is hereby notified that the following candidates are declared to be elected for the above- 
mentioned subsector— 

 
1  LI NING 
2  LU LINCOLN 
4  LUI CHE WOO 



5  CHAN WAI SHING 
6  LUI WAI YU PADDY 
7  CHOW WAI KAM (RAYMOND) 
8  YIM NICHOLAS KWOK MING 
9  YUEN YU MING 
10  LUK CHAU KWONG ERIC 
11 HIRST ANDREW RICHARD RUSHWORTH 
12  CHAN TIN YAU KEVEN 
13 HARILELA GOBIND NAROOMAL GARY 
15  YEUNG BIK YIU BELINDA 
16  YEUNG SIU TUNG TONY 
17  LEE YUK FONG DOREEN 
18  NG KAM HUNG 
19  WU THOMAS JEFFERSON 

 
 
2011 12 12  
12 December 2011 Ann CHAN Returning Officer

for the Hotel subsector
 


